
Welcome to
New Harvest

Church

Connect With Us
Senior Pastor: Tyler Braun

tyler@newharvestsalem.com

Use this code to connect with us online

You were created for connection. And

New Harvest Church is a great place

to connect with other believers who

want to learn, grow, and serve in the

body of Christ.

We’re so glad you are interested in

finding out more about New Harvest

Church. We welcome you and look

forward to getting to know you.

Welcome!

We're so 
glad you 
are here

Associate Pastor: Barry Braun
barry@newharvestsalem.com

Pastor of Discipleship: Steve Entz
steve@newharvestsalem.com

Youth Director: Meredith Mooney

meredith@newharvestsalem.com

Worship Director: Casey Freshour
casey@newharvestsalem.com

Support to Women: Carol Nesmith
carol@newharvestsalem.com

Ministry Coordinator: Debi Stangeland

debi@newharvestsalem.com

503.763.6911

NewHarvestSalem.com

info@newharvestsalem.com

@newharvestsalem

@newharvestchurch

4290 Portland Rd. NE

Salem, OR 97301

Kid Min Director: Heather Roholt

heather@newharvestsalem.com



We use email and text to communicate

with our church family at NHC. 

You can choose one or many newsletters

when you sign up using the 

QR code below.

You control how often you hear from us

but we definitely recommend Tyler’s

weekly email and our monthly event

calendar.

If you want to hear from specific

ministries, you can make your choice on

the signup form.

We look forward to connecting with you.

Gifts & Tithes

We have a slot in the lobby wall for

gifts and tithes or you can give online.

Next Steps

Community Groups

Each week, people from New Harvest

meet in community groups across

Salem and Keizer. This is a great way

to meet others, get connected, and

find a place to belong. We invite you

to join a group. Please use the QR

code below if you are interested in

finding out more.  

If you are ready to take the 

next step at New Harvest, we 

recommend the following:

Sunday Gathering

Kid's Ministry

Youth Ministries

New Harvest
Institute
Community Groups

Women's Ministry

Men's Ministry

Global Outreach

Worship

Community 
Outreach

Classics Ministry

CommunicationsMinistries @ NHC

Church Center App
We use this app to connect

online. Download it here.

Includes our weekly bulletin & link

to our website, calendar, 

& giving options.

Sign up for email &/or text

Attend a “Snacks With The

Staff” event: every 6 weeks

after the 2  gathering for

10-15 minutes

nd

Connect with a Pastor or

Ministry Leader

Visit a Community Group

Family Life
Ministry


